DATASHEET
WPT13ARCDS/MC/Issue01/05.22
Product Specification2 Gang 13A RCD Socket
Metal Clad
Product Ref: WPT13ARCDS/MC
Technical Features:
• Integrated RCD protection
• Needs resetting after a power loss
• Rated trip current: 30mA
• Trip speed: 40mS
• RCD contact break: Double Pole
• Test / Reset buttons
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without notice
and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.
W D
H
Cable Area 6mm²
Cable Entry Knockout Entry
Colour Grey
Compliance UKCA, CE
Current Rating 13A
Fixing Centres 120.6mm
Frequency 50/60Hz
Guarantee 1 Year
Insert Colours White
Material Metal Clad
Mounting Surface
Number of Gangs 2
Number of Poles Double Pole
Operation Type Non-Latching
RCD Rating 30mA
Standards BS 7288, BS 1363
Test Button Yes
Voltage Rating 240V
Weight 0.505kg
Depth 50mm
Height 87mm
Width 147mm
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765 570  •  f4p-products.com  •      @F4Pinfo